
SERVICE LIST 

CHAITONS LLP 

5000 Yonge Street, 10th Floor 

Toronto, ON  M2N 7E9 

 

Sam Rappos and Saneea Tanvir 

Tel: (416) 222-8888 

Email: samr@chaitons.com 

stanvir@chaitons.com 

 

Lawyers for Junction Craft Brewing Inc. 

 

RICHTER ADVISORY GROUP INC. 

181 Bay St. #3510, Bay Wellington Tower 

Toronto ON  M5J 2T3 

 

Karen Kimel and Adam Zeldin 

Tel: (416) 488-2345 

Email: kkimel@richter.ca / azeldin@richter.ca 

 

 

Proposal Trustee 

 

AIRD & BERLIS LLP 

Brookfield Place, 181 Bay St. #1800 

Toronto, ON  M5J 2T9 

 

Miranda Spence 

Tel: (416) 865-3414 

Email: mspence@airdberlis.com  

 

Lawyers for Proposal Trustee 

 

HARRISON PENSA LLP 

450 Talbot Street 

London, ON  N6A 5J6 

 

Tom Robson 

Tel: (519) 850-5581 

Email: trobson@harrisonpensa.com 

 

Lawyers for Farm Credit Canada 

LOOPSTRA NIXON LLP 

135 Queens Plate Drive #600 

Etobicoke, ON  M9W 6V7 

 

Graham Phoenix 

Tel: (416) 748-4776 

Email: gphoenix@loonix.com 

 

Lawyers for 1000003509 Ontario Limited 

(proposed DIP Lender and Stalking Horse 

Bidder) 

 

THOMAS SCHMIDT, EDWARD 

LYCKLAMA, TRAVIS GRIFFITH, and 

PAUL WRIGHT 

 

Email: thomas_schmidt@rogers.com / 

ed.lycklama@gmail.com / 

twg444@gmail.com / pcwright56@gmail.com 

STEPHEN DOBRONYI 

Email: steve.dobronyi@icloud.com 

 

 

THE TORONTO-DOMINION BANK 

2555 St. Clair Avenue West 

Toronto, ON  M6N 4Z5 

 

Email: gregory.letounov@td.com 

 

WELLS FARGO EQUIPMENT FINANCE 

COMPANY 

1290 Central Parkway West, 11th Floor 

Mississauga, ON  L5C 4R3 

 

CLE CAPITAL INC. 

3390 South Service Road, Suite 301 

Burlington, ON  L7N 3J5 
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MAGIC WHITE INC. 

80 Crockford Blvd. 

Scarborough, ON  M1R 3C3 

 

NATIONAL LEASING GROUP INC. 

1525 Buffalo Place 

Winnipeg, MB  R3T 1L9 

MERIDIAN ONECAP CREDIT CORP. 

Suite 1500, 4710 Kingsway 

Burnaby, BC  V5H 4M2 

 

HER MAJESTY THE QUEEN IN RIGHT 

OF THE PROVINCE OF ONTARIO AS 

REPRESENTED BY THE MINISTER OF 

FINANCE  

Insolvency Unit / Collections Branch 

33 King Street West 

Oshawa, ON  L1H 8H5 

 

Email:  insolvency.unit@ontario.ca / 

CollectionsOperationsOttawa@Ontario.ca 

 

DEPARTMENT OF JUSTICE  

120 Adelaide Street West, Suite 400 

Toronto, ON  M5H 1T1 

 

Diane Winters and Peter Zevenhuizen 

Tel:   (416) 952-8563 

E-mail: Diane.Winters@justice.gc.ca / 

Peter.Zevenhuizen@justice.gc.ca 

 

Lawyers for Canada Revenue Agency 

 

MACDONALD SAGER MANIS LLP 

150 York Street, Suite 800 

Toronto, ON  M5H 3S5 

 

Howard Manis 

Tel:   (416) 364-1553 

E-mail: HManis@msmlaw.ca 

 

 

Lawyers for David Hayes 

DLA PIPER 

Suite 6000, 1 First Canadian Place PO Box 

367, 100 King Street West 

Toronto  ON  M5X 1E2 

 

Danny Nunes 

Tel:   (416) 365-3421 

E-mail: danny.nunes@dlapiper.com 

 

Lawyers for Symesbridge Inc. 

 

SHAREHOLDERS 

E-mail: tom@junctioncraft.com; 

pengellydoug6502@gmail.com; 

imfpu22@gmail.com; 

david@hayesandcompany.com; 

dolsen0401@gmail.com, 

dickson.ian@gmail.com; 

mortonhydro@gmail.com; 

rzank0205@rogers.com; 

rbmoffat@gmail.com; 

Dan.Dervaitis@richardsongmp.com; 

andrewmarsh@five1ninegroup.com; 

paul.adair@richardsongmp.com; 

Lynne.Brejak@richardsongmp.com; 

Mike.Ankers@richardsongmp.com; 

James.Price@richardsongmp.com; 

gertzhayes@sympatico.ca; 

ccopas@gmail.com; 

wargodavid1@gmail.com; 

jennifer.webster@sympatico.ca; 
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simon.harry@wprivate.ca; 

kevin@homestandsports.com; 

Christine.haselmayer@gmail.com; 

lpmeehan@sunnysidecapital.com; 

kevindevine7@hotmail.com 

 


